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                   2011 Bison Last Chance Meet - 12/10/2011                    

                 Max Bell Field House, University of Manitoba                  

                               Performance List                                

 

Event 1  Women 200 Meter Dash Finals

===============================================================================

     Name                        Year Team                                  

===============================================================================

Stride Ahead Tough Track

  1  Vivier - Hannay, Gabby        98 Stride Ahead                

  2  Beauvais, Madeline            97 Stride Ahead                

  3  Powell, Sarah                 97 Stride Ahead                

  4  Morgan, Yvette                96 Stride Ahead                

  5  Van Schepdael, Mikaela        96 Stride Ahead                

  6  Tachinski, Victoria           99 Stride Ahead                

  7  Wiebe, Caitlyn                96 Stride Ahead                

  8  Towns, Tracy                  01 Stride Ahead                

  9  Ditter, Jazi                  01 Stride Ahead                

 10  Maksimovich, Lauren           00 Stride Ahead                

 11  Mecas, Marlene                00 Stride Ahead                

 12  Adamson, Paetra               00 Stride Ahead                

U of Manitoba

  1  Huebert, Sarah                92 U of Manitoba               

  2  Waters, Mallory               93 U of Manitoba               

Winnipeg Optimist Athletics

  1  Wanigasekara, Sasanie         95 Winnipeg Opt                

  2  Staub, Katie                  94 Winnipeg Opt                

  3  Duma, Tyra                    97 Winnipeg Opt                

  4  Lavallee, Katie               94 Winnipeg Opt                

  5  Hadaller, Renee               96 Winnipeg Opt                

  6  McLeod, Rachael               96 Winnipeg Opt                

  7  Cantin, Catherine             94 Winnipeg Opt                

  8  Millns, Carlynne              95 Winnipeg Opt                

  9  Gudmundson, Bryarre           97 Winnipeg Opt                

 10  Friesen, Kendra               95 Winnipeg Opt                

 11  Boychuk, Madison              96 Winnipeg Opt                

 12  Merkel, Noelle                95 Winnipeg Opt                

 13  Berube, Marie-Andree          95 Winnipeg Opt                

 14  DePape, Nicole                97 Winnipeg Opt                

 15  Krovats, Julia                94 Winnipeg Opt                

 16  Wear, Robyn                   96 Winnipeg Opt                

 17  Laube, Ashleigh               99 Winnipeg Opt                

 18  Stewart, Ashton               00 Winnipeg Opt                

WOA Junior Development

  1  Said, Asina                   00 Woa Junior D                

  2  Macabeo, Veronica             01 Woa Junior D                

  3  Acapulco, Erika               01 Woa Junior D                

  4  Torres, Nica                  01 Woa Junior D                

  5  Caranay, Georgette            01 Woa Junior D                

  6  Bains, Talynne                00 Woa Junior D                

  7  Tolentino, Rachel             02 Woa Junior D                

 

Event 2  Women 800 Meter Run Finals

===============================================================================

     Name                        Year Team                                  

===============================================================================

Stride Ahead Tough Track

  1  Andrushko, Amy                94 Stride Ahead                

  2  Zajac, Janine                 96 Stride Ahead                

  3  Tachinski, Victoria           99 Stride Ahead                

  4  Siemens, Kyla                 96 Stride Ahead                

  5  Bobrowski, Laura              96 Stride Ahead                

  6  Bard, Kylie                   95 Stride Ahead                
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  7  Hollander, Annie              99 Stride Ahead                

  8  Wiebe, Caitlyn                96 Stride Ahead                

  9  Towns, Tracy                  01 Stride Ahead                

 10  Maksimovich, Lauren           00 Stride Ahead                

 11  Adamson, Paetra               00 Stride Ahead                

U of Manitoba

  1  Huebert, Sarah                92 U of Manitoba               

  2  Dubois, Nicole                91 U of Manitoba               

  3  Moorhouse, Megan              93 U of Manitoba               

  4  Ford, Emilie                  93 U of Manitoba               

  5  Ready, Richelle               91 U of Manitoba               

  6  Bell, Jennifer                92 U of Manitoba               

  7  Stevens, Raven                92 U of Manitoba               

Winnipeg Optimist Athletics

  1  Sass, Rebekah                 95 Winnipeg Opt                

  2  Smith, Lindsay                94 Winnipeg Opt                

  3  Ready, Tarina                 96 Winnipeg Opt                

  4  Ready, Shandra                94 Winnipeg Opt                

  5  Wilkinson, Arizona            97 Winnipeg Opt                

  6  Rajamohan, Rithikha           98 Winnipeg Opt                

  7  Millns, Sarah                 98 Winnipeg Opt                

  8  Signatovich, Claire           01 Winnipeg Opt                

WOA Junior Development

  1  Caranay, Georgette            01 Woa Junior D                

 

Event 3  Women 3000 Meter Run Finals

===============================================================================

     Name                        Year Team                                  

===============================================================================

Triathlon Manitoba

  1  Klatt, Janessa                94 Triathlon Manito            

  2  Cortvriendt, Ashlyn           96 Triathlon Manito            

  3  Mislawchuk, Madison           96 Triathlon Manito            

  4  Unger, Emily                  97 Triathlon Manito            

U of Manitoba

  1  Loeppky, Alex                 92 U of Manitoba               

 

Event 4  Women 60 Meter Hurdles Finals

===============================================================================

     Name                        Year Team                                  

===============================================================================

U of Manitoba

  1  Lajoie, Miranda               88 U of Manitoba               

  2  Ostberg, Haley                93 U of Manitoba               

  3  Boxill, Alicia                90 U of Manitoba               

Unattached

  1  Tasche, Hillarie              85 Unattached                  

Winnipeg Optimist Athletics

  1  Hebert, Michelle              94 Winnipeg Opt                

  2  Kucheravy, Caila              94 Winnipeg Opt                

 

Event 5  Women 4x200 Meter Relay Finals

===============================================================================

     Team                                                                   

===============================================================================

Stride Ahead Tough Track

  1  Stride Ahead Tough Track  'A'                                

  2  Stride Ahead Tough Track  'B'                                

U of Manitoba

  1  U of Manitoba  'A'                                           

Winnipeg Optimist Athletics

  1  Winnipeg Optimist Athletics  'A'                             

WOA Junior Development

  1  Woa Junior Development  'A'                                  
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Event 6  Women Long Jump Finals

===============================================================================

     Name                        Year Team                                  

===============================================================================

Stride Ahead Tough Track

  1  Filyk, Megan                  95 Stride Ahead                

  2  Wade, Alexandra               95 Stride Ahead                

  3  Morgan, Yvette                96 Stride Ahead                

  4  Tachinski, Victoria           99 Stride Ahead                

  5  Ditter, Jazi                  01 Stride Ahead                

  6  Wilton, Anabelle              00 Stride Ahead                

  7  Adamson, Paetra               00 Stride Ahead                

  8  Maksimovich, Lauren           00 Stride Ahead                

U of Manitoba

  1  Van De Kerckhove, Courtney    93 U of Manitoba               

  2  Comeault, Ali                 91 U of Manitoba               

Winnipeg Optimist Athletics

  1  Duma, Tyra                    97 Winnipeg Opt                

  2  Wanigasekara, Sasanie         95 Winnipeg Opt                

  3  Stewart, Ashton               00 Winnipeg Opt                

  4  Laube, Ashleigh               99 Winnipeg Opt                

WOA Junior Development

  1  Said, Asina                   00 Woa Junior D                

  2  Acapulco, Erika               01 Woa Junior D                

  3  Torres, Nica                  01 Woa Junior D                

  4  Macabeo, Veronica             01 Woa Junior D                

  5  Bains, Talynne                00 Woa Junior D                

  6  Tolentino, Rachel             02 Woa Junior D                

 

Event 7  Women High Jump Finals

===============================================================================

     Name                        Year Team                                  

===============================================================================

Stride Ahead Tough Track

  1  Wade, Alexandra               95 Stride Ahead                

  2  Filyk, Megan                  95 Stride Ahead                

  3  Ditter, Jazi                  01 Stride Ahead                

U of Manitoba

  1  Stoesz, Meredith              90 U of Manitoba               

  2  Sigurdson, Haley              86 U of Manitoba               

  3  Lychuk, Brooke                93 U of Manitoba               

  4  Peterson, Kristjana           93 U of Manitoba               

Winnipeg Optimist Athletics

  1  Laube, Ashleigh               99 Winnipeg Opt                

  2  Signatovich, Claire           01 Winnipeg Opt                

WOA Junior Development

  1  Acapulco, Erika               01 Woa Junior D                

 

Event 8  Women Shot Put Finals

===============================================================================

     Name                        Year Team                                  

===============================================================================

Bison Track Club

  1  MacIver, Alexandria           87 Bison Track Club            

Flying M Athletic Club

  1  Ocran, Michelle               87 Flying M Ath                

  2  Matwyczuk, Alexa              93 Flying M Ath                

U of Manitoba

  1  Dupuis, Jolene                92 U of Manitoba               

  2  Pluta, Brooke                 93 U of Manitoba               

Winnipeg Optimist Athletics

  1  Kucheravy, Caila              94 Winnipeg Opt                

  2  Laube, Ashleigh               99 Winnipeg Opt                

  3  Stewart, Ashton               00 Winnipeg Opt                

WOA Junior Development
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  1  Torres, Nica                  01 Woa Junior D                

  2  Bains, Talynne                00 Woa Junior D                

  3  Said, Asina                   00 Woa Junior D                

 

Event 9  Women Indoor Pentathlon Finals

===============================================================================

     Name                        Year Team                                  

===============================================================================

Stride Ahead Tough Track

  1  Graceffo, Amy                 94 Stride Ahead                

U of Manitoba

  1  Twerdun, Deondra              88 U of Manitoba               

Unattached

  1  Tasche, Hillarie              85 Unattached                  

  2  Ogilvie, Colleen              89 Unattached                  

Winnipeg Optimist Athletics

  1  Wear, Robyn                   96 Winnipeg Opt                

 

Event 10  Men 200 Meter Dash Finals

===============================================================================

     Name                        Year Team                                  

===============================================================================

Stride Ahead Tough Track

  1  Ahlbaum - Ateah, Joshua       96 Stride Ahead                

  2  Fache, Garrett                93 Stride Ahead                

  3  Houghton, Cole                98 Stride Ahead                

  4  Perron, Jean Luc              98 Stride Ahead                

  5  Deleau, Luc                   99 Stride Ahead                

  6  Mecas, Braden                 98 Stride Ahead                

  7  Skakum, Eric                  01 Stride Ahead                

  8  Cavanagh, Brock               01 Stride Ahead                

  9  Straub, Cole                  02 Stride Ahead                

U of Manitoba

  1  Allen, Ben                    92 U of Manitoba               

  2  Franz, Shae                   93 U of Manitoba               

  3  Taphorn, Danny                90 U of Manitoba               

  4  Chapman, Luc                  90 U of Manitoba               

  5  Harmon, Lloyd                 93 U of Manitoba               

  6  Stewart, Rey                  90 U of Manitoba               

  7  Beckett, Patrick              93 U of Manitoba               

  8  Borus, Devon                  92 U of Manitoba               

Unattached

  1  Samking, Wilfred              92 Unattached                  

  2  Sampson, Terrence             92 Unattached                  

Winnipeg Optimist Athletics

  1  Sader, Levi                   94 Winnipeg Opt                

  2  Albuquerque, Paulo            93 Winnipeg Opt                

  3  Schindell, Brayden            94 Winnipeg Opt                

  4  Peters, Colton                00 Winnipeg Opt                

  5  Leech, Kyle                   94 Winnipeg Opt                

  6  Biggar, Braden                94 Winnipeg Opt                

  7  Teschuk, James                97 Winnipeg Opt                

  8  Hadaller, Connor              99 Winnipeg Opt                

  9  Hoffman, Noah                 99 Winnipeg Opt                

 10  Laube, Jon                    99 Winnipeg Opt                

 11  Hussein, Jibril               98 Winnipeg Opt                

 12  Olukotu, Israel               99 Winnipeg Opt                

WOA Junior Development

  1  Banzon, Rhandel               01 Woa Junior D                

  2  Lubi, Vonne                   00 Woa Junior D                

  3  dela Cruz, Kindell            01 Woa Junior D                

  4  Antonio, Andren               00 Woa Junior D                

  5  Santoyo, Justin               02 Woa Junior D                

  6  Valenzona, Carl               02 Woa Junior D                

 

file:///F:/Athletics Manitoba work/website/files to be posted/dec 2011/20...

4 of 7 12/8/2011 10:55 AM



Event 11  Men 800 Meter Run Finals

===============================================================================

     Name                        Year Team                                  

===============================================================================

Bison Track Club

  1  Vincent, Sam                  92 Bison Track Club            

  2  Campbell, Stephen             90 Bison Track Club            

  3  Hart, Tyson                   91 Bison Track Club            

Springs Christian academy

  1  Kramer, Bryan                 95 Springs Chri                

  2  Nicolas, Mattieu              95 Springs Chri                

Stride Ahead Tough Track

  1  Boyd, Connor                  96 Stride Ahead                

  2  Friesen, Brett                94 Stride Ahead                

  3  Van Schepdael, Matthew        96 Stride Ahead                

  4  Houghton, Cole                98 Stride Ahead                

  5  Wagner, Nathan                97 Stride Ahead                

  6  Waite, Mason                  00 Stride Ahead                

  7  Deleau, Luc                   99 Stride Ahead                

U of Manitoba

  1  Toet, Travis                  89 U of Manitoba               

  2  Berg, Kyle                    88 U of Manitoba               

  3  Sader, Nick                   89 U of Manitoba               

  4  Derksen, Tyler                91 U of Manitoba               

  5  Odger, Matt                   91 U of Manitoba               

  6  Zatylny, Scott                86 U of Manitoba               

Unattached

  1  Ort, Jay                      97 Unattached                  

  2  Friesen, Galen                76 Unattached                  

  3  Cuaresma, Brendan             94 Unattached                  

  4  Faucher, Claude               67 Unattached                  

  5  Faucher, Serge                64 Unattached                  

  6  Tadese, Samson                79 Unattached                  

Winnipeg Optimist Athletics

  1  Drover, Conrad                93 Winnipeg Opt                

  2  Desmarais, Mathieu            95 Winnipeg Opt                

  3  Ready, Owen                   98 Winnipeg Opt                

  4  Hoffman, Noah                 99 Winnipeg Opt                

  5  Peters, Colton                00 Winnipeg Opt                

 

Event 12  Men 3000 Meter Run Finals

===============================================================================

     Name                        Year Team                                  

===============================================================================

Springs Christian academy

  1  Nicolas, Marc                 94 Springs Chri                

Triathlon Manitoba

  1  Mislawchuk, Tyler             94 Triathlon Manito            

  2  Ryan, Ben                     94 Triathlon Manito            

  3  Hole, Darian                  97 Triathlon Manito            

  4  Arsenault, Corey              96 Triathlon Manito            

U of Manitoba

  1  MacCharles, Riley             93 U of Manitoba               

  2  Kristjanson, Bjorn            93 U of Manitoba               

  3  Kosmenko, Nickolas            90 U of Manitoba               

  4  Unger, Riley                  93 U of Manitoba               

Winnipeg Optimist Athletics

  1  Paterson, Ben                 94 Winnipeg Opt                

 

Event 13  Men 60 Meter Hurdles Finals

===============================================================================

     Name                        Year Team                                  

===============================================================================

U of Manitoba

  1  Lautenschlager, Rhys          90 U of Manitoba               
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Unattached

  1  Samking, Wilfred              92 Unattached                  

Winnipeg Optimist Athletics

  1  McCaugherty, Patrick          95 Winnipeg Opt                

  2  Straker, Anthony              69 Winnipeg Opt                

  3  Kutcy, Brayden                95 Winnipeg Opt                

  4  Hussein, Jibril               98 Winnipeg Opt                

 

Event 14  Men 4x200 Meter Relay Finals

===============================================================================

     Team                                                                   

===============================================================================

Stride Ahead Tough Track

  1  Stride Ahead Tough Track  'A'                                

  2  Stride Ahead Tough Track  'B'                                

U of Manitoba

  1  U of Manitoba  'A'                                           

Unattached

  1  Unattached  'A'                                              

Winnipeg Optimist Athletics

  1  Winnipeg Optimist Athletics  'A'                             

WOA Junior Development

  1  Woa Junior Development  'A'                                  

 

Event 15  Men Long Jump Finals

===============================================================================

     Name                        Year Team                                  

===============================================================================

Stride Ahead Tough Track

  1  Perron, Jean Luc              98 Stride Ahead                

  2  Ostermann, Owen               01 Stride Ahead                

  3  Skakum, Eric                  01 Stride Ahead                

  4  Chorney, Kyle                 01 Stride Ahead                

U of Manitoba

  1  Allen, Ben                    92 U of Manitoba               

  2  Lautenschlager, Rhys          90 U of Manitoba               

  3  Borus, Devon                  92 U of Manitoba               

Winnipeg Optimist Athletics

  1  Kujanpaa, Kaden               95 Winnipeg Opt                

  2  Peters, Colton                00 Winnipeg Opt                

  3  Olukotu, Israel               99 Winnipeg Opt                

  4  Hadaller, Connor              99 Winnipeg Opt                

  5  Olukotu, John                 00 Winnipeg Opt                

  6  Laube, Jon                    99 Winnipeg Opt                

  7  Seitz, Jaden                  96 Winnipeg Opt                

WOA Junior Development

  1  Banzon, Rhandel               01 Woa Junior D                

  2  Valenzona, Carl               02 Woa Junior D                

  3  Santoyo, Justin               02 Woa Junior D                

 

Event 16  Men High Jump Finals

===============================================================================

     Name                        Year Team                                  

===============================================================================

Stride Ahead Tough Track

  1  Perron, Jean Luc              98 Stride Ahead                

  2  Mecas, Braden                 98 Stride Ahead                

  3  Skakum, Eric                  01 Stride Ahead                

U of Manitoba

  1  Clark, Neil                   93 U of Manitoba               

  2  Lautenschlager, Rhys          90 U of Manitoba               

Winnipeg Optimist Athletics

  1  Peters, Colton                00 Winnipeg Opt                

  2  Laube, Jon                    99 Winnipeg Opt                

WOA Junior Development
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  1  Antonio, Andren               00 Woa Junior D                

  2  Lubi, Vonne                   00 Woa Junior D                

 

Event 17  Men Shot Put Finals

===============================================================================

     Name                        Year Team                                  

===============================================================================

Bison Track Club

  1  Urniezius, Curtis             94 Bison Track Club            

  2  Hackie, Ezra                  94 Bison Track Club            

  3  Rimke, Reed                   94 Bison Track Club            

Flying M Athletic Club

  1  Allary, Jared                 97 Flying M Ath                

  2  Hotomani, Ty                  91 Flying M Ath                

Stride Ahead Tough Track

  1  Cavanagh, Brock               01 Stride Ahead                

  2  Chorney, Kyle                 01 Stride Ahead                

  3  Skakum, Eric                  01 Stride Ahead                

U of Manitoba

  1  Macaulay, Connor              90 U of Manitoba               

  2  Skrypnyk, Cameron             86 U of Manitoba               

  3  Lautenschlager, Rhys          90 U of Manitoba               

Winnipeg Optimist Athletics

  1  Peters, Colton                00 Winnipeg Opt                

  2  Hussein, Jibril               98 Winnipeg Opt                

  3  Laube, Jon                    99 Winnipeg Opt                

  4  Olukotu, Israel               99 Winnipeg Opt                

 

Event 18  Men Indoor Pentathlon Finals

===============================================================================

     Name                        Year Team                                  

===============================================================================

U of Manitoba

  1  Buchanan, Arthur              91 U of Manitoba               

  2  Entz, Scott                   92 U of Manitoba               

  3  Rydberg, Paul                 91 U of Manitoba               

  4  Beddome, Aaron                91 U of Manitoba               

Winnipeg Optimist Athletics

  1  Enns, Chad                    96 Winnipeg Opt                

 

Event 19  Women Triple Jump Finals

===============================================================================

     Name                        Year Team                                  

===============================================================================

U of Manitoba

  1  Comeault, Ali                 91 U of Manitoba               

  2  Lychuk, Brooke                93 U of Manitoba               

  3  Twerdun, Deondra              88 U of Manitoba               

  4  Van De Kerckhove, Courtney    93 U of Manitoba               
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